
Published May 29, 2025 Slurry Seal 2025 - Skyline
Schedule By Day

Segment ID Street Name From Location To Location
10 Arcadia Dr Skyline Dr City Limit (Back Fence of 6 Arcadia Dr)
11 Clearview Dr Longview Dr Belcrest Ave
12 Gateway Dr (Split for Traffic Control) Skyline Dr City Limit (IFO 23 Gateway Dr)
13 Montebello Dr Longview Dr Belcrest Ave
14 Oceanside Dr Menlo Ave Skyline Dr
15 Skyline Dr (NB Closed w/Pilot Car) Gateway Dr Westline Dr
16 Wavecrest Dr Northridge Dr Menlo Ave
17 Westbrae Dr Wavecrest Dr West End

Segment ID Street Name From Location To Location
20 Beachside Ct Skyline Dr East End
21 Carmel Ave Skyline Dr Northridge Dr
22 Eaton Ave Skyline Dr Northridge Dr
23 Gateway Dr (Split for Traffic Control) Skyline Dr City Limit (IFO 23 Gateway Dr)
24 Longview Dr Belcrest Ave Skyline Dr
25 Menlo Ave Skyline Dr (N) Skyline Dr (S)
26 Skyline Dr (SB Closed w/Pilot Car) Gateway Dr Westline Dr
27 Westline Dr Belcrest Ave 200 Ft NO Rockford Ave

Segment ID Street Name From Location To Location
30 Avalon Dr Westmoor Ave Northridge Dr
31 Crestview Ave Skyline Dr Palisades Dr
32 Highland Ave Skyline Dr Northridge Dr
33 Morningside Dr Palisades Dr Westmoor Ave
34 Skyline Dr (NB Closed - Traffic Control) Menlo Ave (S) Gateway Dr
35 Westridge Ave Palisades Dr Skyline Dr

Segment ID Street Name From Location To Location
40 Longview Dr Skyline Dr Belcrest Ave
41 Rockford Ave Longview Dr Westline Dr
42 Seacliff Ave Skyline Dr Palisades Dr
43 Skyline Dr (SB Closed - Traffic Control) Menlo Ave (S) Gateway Dr
44 Westline Dr Longview Dr West End

Segment ID Street Name From Location To Location
50 Northridge Dr Skyline Dr (N) Skyline Dr (S)
51 Seaview Dr Westmoor Ave North End
52 Skyline Dr (Middle Lane Closed) Menlo Ave (S) Gateway Dr
53 Westmoor Ave Palisades Dr Avalon Dr

Segment ID Street Name From Location To Location
60 87th St Southgate Ave S Mayfair Ave
61 Castleton Ave Pinehaven Dr Southgate Ave
62 Lake Meadow Dr Glenrose Ave 87th St
63 Oakmont Dr Wildwood Ave Creston Ave
64 Palisades Dr Crestview Ave Skyline Dr (S)
65 Skyline Dr (NB Closed - Traffic Control) Westmoor Ave Menlo Ave (S)
67 Westfield Ave Southgate Ave Beechwood Dr

Segment ID Street Name From Location To Location
70 Alpine Ave Beechwood Dr Southgate Ave
71 Fairview Ave Stoneyford Dr Southgate Ave
72 Glenrose Ave Southgate Ave Pinehaven Dr
73 Palisades Dr Skyline Dr (N) Crestview Ave
74 Park Manor Dr Wildwood Ave Creston Ave
75 Skyline Dr (SB Closed - Traffic Control) Westmoor Ave Menlo Ave (S)
76 Westridge Ave (Outside Lanes Closed, AM/PM Split) Southgate Ave S Mayfair Ave
77 Westridge Ave (Inside Lanes Closed, AM/PM Split) Southgate Ave S Mayfair Ave

Monday, May 19:  Week 1, Day 1

Tuesday, May 20:  Week 1, Day 2

Wednesday, May 21:  Week 1, Day 3

Thursday, May 22:  Week 1, Day 4

Friday, May 23:  Week 1, Day 5

Wednesday, May 28:  Week 2, Day 6

Thursday, May 29:  Week 2, Day 7
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Published May 29, 2025 Slurry Seal 2025 - Skyline
Schedule By Day

Segment ID Street Name From Location To Location
80 Beechwood Dr Ocean Grove Ave Montrose Ave
82 Maywood Ave Baldwin Ave Southgate Ave
83 Pinehaven Dr Wildwood Ave 87th St
84 Skyline Dr (Middle Lane Closed) Westmoor Ave Menlo Ave (S)
85 Wildwood Ave S Mayfair Ave City Limit (IFO 950 Wildwood Ave)

Segment ID Street Name From Location To Location
90 Bradley Dr Southgate Ave City Limit (IFO 943 Bradley Dr)
91 Crestline Ave Westmoor Ave Southgate Ave
92 Southgate Ave (Outside Lanes Closed) Fairlawn Ave Westmoor Ave

Segment ID Street Name From Location To Location
100 Montrose Ave Southgate Ave Beachwood Dr
101 Ocean Grove Ave Southgate Ave Eastmoor Ave
102 Skyline Dr (NB Closed - Traffic Control) Westridge Ave Westmoor Ave
103 Southgate Ave (Inside Lanes Closed) Westridge Ave Westmoor Ave
66 Upland Ave Westmoor Ave Skyline Dr

104 Westmoor Ave (Outside Lanes Closed) Southgate Ave Skyline Blvd

Segment ID Street Name From Location To Location
81 Creston Ave Southgate Ave S Mayfair Ave

110 S Mayfair Ave Wildwood Ave Westridge Ave
111 Skyline Dr (SB Closed - Traffic Control) Westridge Ave Westmoor Ave
112 Southgate Ave (Inside Lanes Closed) Fairlawn Ave Westridge Ave
113 Westmoor Ave Avalon Dr Skyline Dr
114 Westmoor Ave (Inside Lanes Closed) Southgate Ave Skyline Blvd

Segment ID Street Name From Location To Location
120 Lynvale Ct Skyline Dr West End
121 Roslyn Ct Skyline Dr West End
122 S Mayfair Ave Skyline Dr End Street Segment
123 Skyline Dr (Middle Lane Closed) Westridge Ave Westmoor Ave
124 Skyline Dr (Close) Westridge Ave North End

Wednesday, June 4:  Week 3, Day 12

Friday, May 30:  Week 2, Day 8

Saturday, May 31:  Week 2, Day 9

Monday, June 2:  Week 3, Day 10

Tuesday, June 3:  Week 3, Day 11

I:\PW\Engineering\StreetProjects\SlurrySeal_2024_25_Skyline\SlurrySeal_2024_25_Skyline\Reference\SlurrySeal_2025_Skyline_Schedule.xlsx: Slurry Seal 2025 By Day 01 Page 2 of 2



Published May 29, 2025 Slurry Seal 2025 - Skyline
Schedule By Street

Segment ID Street Name From Location To Location Date/Week/Day
60 87th St Southgate Ave S Mayfair Ave Wednesday, May 28:  Week 2, Day 6
70 Alpine Ave Beechwood Dr Southgate Ave Thursday, May 29:  Week 2, Day 7
10 Arcadia Dr Skyline Dr City Limit (Back Fence of 6 Arcadia Dr) Monday, May 19:  Week 1, Day 1
30 Avalon Dr Westmoor Ave Northridge Dr Wednesday, May 21:  Week 1, Day 3
20 Beachside Ct Skyline Dr East End Tuesday, May 20:  Week 1, Day 2
80 Beechwood Dr Ocean Grove Ave Montrose Ave Friday, May 30:  Week 2, Day 8
90 Bradley Dr Southgate Ave City Limit (IFO 943 Bradley Dr) Saturday, May 31:  Week 2, Day 9
21 Carmel Ave Skyline Dr Northridge Dr Tuesday, May 20:  Week 1, Day 2
61 Castleton Ave Pinehaven Dr Southgate Ave Wednesday, May 28:  Week 2, Day 6
11 Clearview Dr Longview Dr Belcrest Ave Monday, May 19:  Week 1, Day 1
91 Crestline Ave Westmoor Ave Southgate Ave Saturday, May 31:  Week 2, Day 9
81 Creston Ave Southgate Ave S Mayfair Ave Tuesday, June 3:  Week 3, Day 11
31 Crestview Ave Skyline Dr Palisades Dr Wednesday, May 21:  Week 1, Day 3
22 Eaton Ave Skyline Dr Northridge Dr Tuesday, May 20:  Week 1, Day 2
71 Fairview Ave Stoneyford Dr Southgate Ave Thursday, May 29:  Week 2, Day 7
12 Gateway Dr (Split for Traffic Control) Skyline Dr City Limit (IFO 23 Gateway Dr) Monday, May 19:  Week 1, Day 1
23 Gateway Dr (Split for Traffic Control) Skyline Dr City Limit (IFO 23 Gateway Dr) Tuesday, May 20:  Week 1, Day 2
72 Glenrose Ave Southgate Ave Pinehaven Dr Thursday, May 29:  Week 2, Day 7
32 Highland Ave Skyline Dr Northridge Dr Wednesday, May 21:  Week 1, Day 3
62 Lake Meadow Dr Glenrose Ave 87th St Wednesday, May 28:  Week 2, Day 6
24 Longview Dr Belcrest Ave Skyline Dr Tuesday, May 20:  Week 1, Day 2
40 Longview Dr Skyline Dr Belcrest Ave Thursday, May 22:  Week 1, Day 4

120 Lynvale Ct Skyline Dr West End Wednesday, June 4:  Week 3, Day 12
82 Maywood Ave Baldwin Ave Southgate Ave Friday, May 30:  Week 2, Day 8
25 Menlo Ave Skyline Dr (N) Skyline Dr (S) Tuesday, May 20:  Week 1, Day 2
13 Montebello Dr Longview Dr Belcrest Ave Monday, May 19:  Week 1, Day 1

100 Montrose Ave Southgate Ave Beachwood Dr Monday, June 2:  Week 3, Day 10
33 Morningside Dr Palisades Dr Westmoor Ave Wednesday, May 21:  Week 1, Day 3
50 Northridge Dr Skyline Dr (N) Skyline Dr (S) Friday, May 23:  Week 1, Day 5
63 Oakmont Dr Wildwood Ave Creston Ave Wednesday, May 28:  Week 2, Day 6

101 Ocean Grove Ave Southgate Ave Eastmoor Ave Monday, June 2:  Week 3, Day 10
14 Oceanside Dr Menlo Ave Skyline Dr Monday, May 19:  Week 1, Day 1
64 Palisades Dr Crestview Ave Skyline Dr (S) Wednesday, May 28:  Week 2, Day 6
73 Palisades Dr Skyline Dr (N) Crestview Ave Thursday, May 29:  Week 2, Day 7
74 Park Manor Dr Wildwood Ave Creston Ave Thursday, May 29:  Week 2, Day 7
83 Pinehaven Dr Wildwood Ave 87th St Friday, May 30:  Week 2, Day 8
41 Rockford Ave Longview Dr Westline Dr Thursday, May 22:  Week 1, Day 4

121 Roslyn Ct Skyline Dr West End Wednesday, June 4:  Week 3, Day 12
122 S Mayfair Ave Skyline Dr End Street Segment Wednesday, June 4:  Week 3, Day 12
110 S Mayfair Ave Wildwood Ave Westridge Ave Tuesday, June 3:  Week 3, Day 11
42 Seacliff Ave Skyline Dr Palisades Dr Thursday, May 22:  Week 1, Day 4
51 Seaview Dr Westmoor Ave North End Friday, May 23:  Week 1, Day 5

124 Skyline Dr (Close) Westridge Ave North End Wednesday, June 4:  Week 3, Day 12
52 Skyline Dr (Middle Lane Closed) Menlo Ave (S) Gateway Dr Friday, May 23:  Week 1, Day 5
84 Skyline Dr (Middle Lane Closed) Westmoor Ave Menlo Ave (S) Friday, May 30:  Week 2, Day 8

123 Skyline Dr (Middle Lane Closed) Westridge Ave Westmoor Ave Wednesday, June 4:  Week 3, Day 12
34 Skyline Dr (NB Closed - Traffic Control) Menlo Ave (S) Gateway Dr Wednesday, May 21:  Week 1, Day 3
65 Skyline Dr (NB Closed - Traffic Control) Westmoor Ave Menlo Ave (S) Wednesday, May 28:  Week 2, Day 6

102 Skyline Dr (NB Closed - Traffic Control) Westridge Ave Westmoor Ave Monday, June 2:  Week 3, Day 10
15 Skyline Dr (NB Closed w/Pilot Car) Gateway Dr Westline Dr Monday, May 19:  Week 1, Day 1
43 Skyline Dr (SB Closed - Traffic Control) Menlo Ave (S) Gateway Dr Thursday, May 22:  Week 1, Day 4
75 Skyline Dr (SB Closed - Traffic Control) Westmoor Ave Menlo Ave (S) Thursday, May 29:  Week 2, Day 7

111 Skyline Dr (SB Closed - Traffic Control) Westridge Ave Westmoor Ave Tuesday, June 3:  Week 3, Day 11
26 Skyline Dr (SB Closed w/Pilot Car) Gateway Dr Westline Dr Tuesday, May 20:  Week 1, Day 2

112 Southgate Ave (Inside Lanes Closed) Fairlawn Ave Westridge Ave Tuesday, June 3:  Week 3, Day 11
103 Southgate Ave (Inside Lanes Closed) Westridge Ave Westmoor Ave Monday, June 2:  Week 3, Day 10
92 Southgate Ave (Outside Lanes Closed) Fairlawn Ave Westmoor Ave Saturday, May 31:  Week 2, Day 9
66 Upland Ave Westmoor Ave Skyline Dr Monday, June 2:  Week 3, Day 10
16 Wavecrest Dr Northridge Dr Menlo Ave Monday, May 19:  Week 1, Day 1
17 Westbrae Dr Wavecrest Dr West End Monday, May 19:  Week 1, Day 1
67 Westfield Ave Southgate Ave Beechwood Dr Wednesday, May 28:  Week 2, Day 6
27 Westline Dr Belcrest Ave 200 Ft NO Rockford Ave Tuesday, May 20:  Week 1, Day 2
44 Westline Dr Longview Dr West End Thursday, May 22:  Week 1, Day 4

113 Westmoor Ave Avalon Dr Skyline Dr Tuesday, June 3:  Week 3, Day 11
53 Westmoor Ave Palisades Dr Avalon Dr Friday, May 23:  Week 1, Day 5

104 Westmoor Ave (Outlines Lanes Closed) Southgate Ave Skyline Blvd Monday, June 2:  Week 3, Day 10
114 Westmoor Ave (Inside Lanes Closed) Southgate Ave Skyline Blvd Tuesday, June 3:  Week 3, Day 11
35 Westridge Ave Palisades Dr Skyline Dr Wednesday, May 21:  Week 1, Day 3
77 Westridge Ave (Inside Lanes Closed, AM/PM Split) Southgate Ave S Mayfair Ave Thursday, May 29:  Week 2, Day 7
76 Westridge Ave (Outside Lanes Closed, AM/PM Split) Southgate Ave S Mayfair Ave Thursday, May 29:  Week 2, Day 7
85 Wildwood Ave S Mayfair Ave City Limit (IFO 950 Wildwood Ave) Friday, May 30:  Week 2, Day 8
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